•IECEx/ATEX Approved
•From 90W to 125W Output
•Up to 93 Lumens per Watt
•Ambient Sustainability -50°C to 55°C
•Long Life 150,000 Maintenance Free Hours
•Crisp White 5000 Kelvin Light (Noon Sunlight)
•Thermal Shock and Impact Resistant Glass Lens
KF1L Series

l	Designed to eliminate uplight when aimed at 45°.
	 Typical Weights (lbs.) Including Yoke - KF1L Series 41.00
Ordering Information and Ambient
Suitability
NEC IEC
C1D1mno C2D1mno Zone1m Zone 21mp
Catalog
No.j Watts Voltagek Amps
120/277l Lumens 40°C 55°C 40°C 55°C 40°C 55°C 40°C 55°C
KF1L09030 90 120VAC
through
277VAC
50/60Hz
.72/.31 7182 T6 T6 EFG n T6 T5 160/75 175/90
KF1L10530 105 .85/.37 8362 T6 T6 EFG n T6 T5 160/75 175/90
KF1L11030 110 .95/.41 10590 T6 T6 EFG n T6 T5 160/75 175/90
KF1L12530 125 1.10/.48 11560 T6 T6 EFG n T6 T5 160/75 175/90
•	Modern “Ribbon” Windows Interface with “Real
Time” Calculations
•	Easily import/export of CAD files (DWG/DXF/PDF)
•	Enhanced photometric database with luminaire